
Student Name:

Phone Number:

SIZE A B Adult Size Chart
S 36" 28" A - Chest
M 40" 29" B - Length
L 44" 30"
XL 48" 31"
2XL 52" 32"
3XL 56" 33"
Tol. +/- 0.75" +/- 1"

XS 32" 20" Youth Size Chart
S 34" 22" A - Chest
M 36" 23" B - Length
L 38" 25"
XL 40" 26"
Tol. +/- 0.5" +/- 1"

Adult Sizes: Each Youth Sizes: Each

Adult S Youth XS $14.80
Adult M Youth S $14.80
Adult L Youth M $14.80
Adult XL Youth L $14.80
Adult 2XL Youth XL $14.80
Adult 3XL

Total Qty: Total Qty:

Adult Total: Youth Total:

Grand Total Enclosed:

https://pinkshirtday.imagegroupinc.ca/

PINK SHIRT DAY - FEBRUARY 26, 2025

Our 2025 Pink Shirt Day design is all about cultivating a community of kindness. Just like tending to a garden, together we 
can each help nurture a sense of belonging where we live, work, and go to school. By sprinkling seeds of empathy and 
compassion, we can aspire for a world without bullying and "Let Kindness Grow" through all of our community gardens.

SURREY SCHOOL ORDER FORM

Parent/Guardian:

$0.00$0.00

0

* Want even more PINK? Toques, Buttons & this year’s Limited Edition item (happy socks!) can be seen here on our 
Pink Shirt Day shop: 

0

$0.00

Please submit your form to ________________________ by Wednesday January 14, 2025.

Quantity Quantity

$15.05 
$15.05 
$15.05 
$15.05 
$17.95 
$17.95 
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